Page No.

CALL SIGN

WGI269
WHS625
WHY343
WLG503
WLJI624
WLJ695
WLO213
WQX25
WSz91
WPXU772
WQID654

NOTE -

R.M. SMITH ASSOCIATES
JENSEN BEACH, FL

FREQUENCY COORDINATION EXHIBIT
PRIOR COORDINATION NOTIFICATION - CONTACT LIST

1

CITY STATE  LICENSEE

LAS VEGAS NV LOTUS BROADCASTING CORP.

LAS VEGAS NV KJUL LICENSE, LLC

LAS VEGAS NV CITICASTERS LICENSES, L.P.

HENDERRSON NV CBS RADIO LICENSE INC

LAS VEGAS NV CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

LAS VEGAS NV KLSQ-AM LICENSE CORPORATION

LAS VEGAS NV CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

SAINT GEORGE uT CCR-ST. GEORGE IV, LLC

PARADISE VALLEY NV TEXAS LOTUS CORP.

ST. GEORGE uT CCR-ST. GEORGE IV, LLC

Washingtin City uT WESTERN BROADCASTING LS, LLC
This 1S a sample only and 1s not to be filed. All  data
taken directly from F.C.C. ULS Database. Any misspellings
or inconsistencies is capitalization are contained in the

ULS, as shown.
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