## R.M. SMITH ASSOCIATES JENSEN BEACH, FL

## FREQUENCY COORDINATION EXHIBIT PRIOR COORDINATION NOTIFICATION - CONTACT LIST

Page No. 1

CALL SIGN	CITY	STATE	LICENSEE
WGI269	LAS VEGAS	NV	LOTUS BROADCASTING CORP.
WHS625	LAS VEGAS	NV	KJUL LICENSE, LLC
WHY343	LAS VEGAS	NV	CITICASTERS LICENSES, L.P.
WLG503	HENDERRSON	NV	CBS RADIO LICENSE INC
WLJ624	LAS VEGAS	NV	CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.
WLJ695	LAS VEGAS	NV	KLSQ-AM LICENSE CORPORATION
WLO213	LAS VEGAS	NV	CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.
WQX25	SAINT GEORGE	UT	CCR-ST. GEORGE IV, LLC
WSZ91	PARADISE VALLEY	NV	TEXAS LOTUS CORP.
WPXU772	ST. GEORGE	UT	CCR-ST. GEORGE IV, LLC
WQID654	Washingtin City	UT	WESTERN BROADCASTING LS, LLC

NOTE - This is a sample only and is not to be filed. All data taken directly from F.C.C. ULS Database. Any misspellings or inconsistencies is capitalization are contained in the ULS, as shown.